
LAST CALL LIQUOR

ABSOLUT ELECTRIK

ABSOLUT WILD TEA

AGAVE LOCO

ABSOLUT CHERRY KRAN

ABSOLUT HIBISKUS

ABSOLUT TEXAS

SEAGRAMS VO

ABSOLUT NIGHTLIFE

ROOT

SNAP

AM BORN MOONSHINE DIXIE

ALASKA OUTLAW

MATTINGLY MOORE

LORD CALVERT

ARDBEG DARK COVE

LAUDERS

CHIVAS

WHITE HORSE

J & B

CRYSTAL PALACE

GORDONS GIN

Product

GORDONS GIN

BEEFEATER

$17.99

$10.99

$18.49

$10.99

$10.99

$17.99

$5.99

$17.62

$16.49

$16.49

$13.99

$16.49

$6.99

$10.49

$101.25

$4.99

$11.49

$8.99

$7.49

$2.99

$6.99

Price

$3.99

$5.99

VODKA

VODKA

TEQUILA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

CANADIAN

VODKA

CORDIAL

CORDIAL

BLEND

BLEND

BOURBON

CANADIAN

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

GIN

GIN

Category

GIN

GIN

These items are available on a first come, first served basis in limited supply at 
this Agency as Last Call merchandise. The price listed is the final price excluding 
tax. This list is subject to change as the existing stock sells through.



LAST CALL LIQUOR

$3.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.49

$5.49

$10.99

$9.99

$11.38

$6.49

$15.98

$24.99

$12.99

$12.99

$23.99

$57.99

$25.99

$16.49

$12.49

$11.99

$5.49

$25.49

$2.99

$6.99

$6.49

$13.49

RONRICO WHITE

BACARDI TANGERINE

BARTON GIN

DEKUYPER MENTH WHITE

MR BOSTON

TIA MARIA

BIRD DOG RUBY RD

BLACK VELVET CINNAMON RUSH

BLACK ROBERTS

DAVENPORT WILDFIRE

BLUE NECTAR REPOSADO

BONNIE ROSE ORANGE PEEL

BONNIE ROSE SPICED APPLE

BRUGAL 1888

BOWMORE 12Y

BRUICHLADDICH ROCKS

BULLDOG

BUSHMILLS HONEY

BOOTHS

HALLERS GIN

BOOTHS CASK

GILBEYS GIN

BACARDI GRAPEFRUIT

BACARDI GRAND MELON

METAXA 5 STAR

RONRICO WHITE $6.99

RUM

RUM

GIN

CORDIAL

BRANDY

CORDIAL

BOURBON

CANADIAN

RUM

BOURBON

TEQUILA

BOURBON

BOURBON

RUM

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

GIN

SCOTCH

GIN

GIN

GIN

GIN

RUM

RUM

BRANDY

RUM

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR

$8.49CORDIAL

$13.99BOURBON

$19.99BRANDY

$17.99BRANDY

$35.99SCOTCH

$18.49VODKA

$14.49CANADIAN

$6.49RUM

$11.49RUM

$6.49VODKA

$16.49SCOTCH

$15.98BLEND

$2.49VODKA

$5.99VODKA

$8.99CANADIAN

$9.99CANADIAN

$11.49CANADIAN

$27.99SCOTCH

$7.99RUM

$6.99RUM

$20.49CORDIAL

$22.59VODKA

$12.99VODKA

$34.58BOURBON

COLD SPELL MINT WHISKEY

COLVILLE

COPPER & KINGS GRAPE

IMMATURE GRAPE

CRAGGANMORE 12

CRAV

CROWN ROYAL SRS

CRUZAN 9

CRUZAN ESTATE DIAMOND

CUPCAKE DEVILS FOOD

CUTTY SARK PROHIBITION

DAVENPORT BLEN

BURNETTS VODKA

BURNETTS VANILLA

CANADIAN CLUB  BLACKBERRY

CANADIAN BAY

CANADIAN CLUB RYE

CARDHU

CAPTAIN MORGAN GRAPEFRUIT

CASTILLO GOLD

CEDILLA LIQUEUR DE ACAI

CHAMBORD

CHILLED DILLS

CLEVELAND CHRISTMAS 2013

CLEVELAND CHRISTMAS 2014 $39.21BOURBON

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR

$50.99

$8.49

$19.99

$16.49

$15.49

$24.99

$11.99

$7.99

$5.49

$9.49

$9.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.49

$13.99

$16.49

$10.49

$22.49

$6.99

$15.49

$5.99

$50.99

$7.49

$32.99

$7.49

$32.99

SCOTCH

SCHNAPPS

SCOTCH

VODKA

BOURBON

BOURBON

RUM

BRANDY

VODKA

CORDIAL

VODKA

BLEND

BLEND

CANADIAN

VODKA

VODKA

CORDIAL

GIN

BOURBON

CANADIAN

GIN

SCOTCH

BRANDY

SCOTCH

RUM

CORDIAL

GLENLIVET NADURRA 16

GOLDSCHLAGER

GRAND MACNISH 15

HANGAR ONE BUDDHA CITRON

HATTER ROYALE

HATFIELD & MCCOY

HAVANA CLUB CLASICO

E & J PEACH

EPIC COCO

FABRIZIA ORANGE

FIREFLY SKINNY TEA

FIREFLY CARAMEL

FIREFLY PEACH

FORTY CREEK

44 NORTH RAINIER CHERRY

FUZZY VODKA

GANTOUS ABOU ARAK

GVINE NOUAISON

GEORGIA MOON

GIBSONS FINEST GOLD 12

GILBEYS GIN

GLENLIVET NADURRA OLOROSA

DEKUYPER  KIRSCHWASSER

DEWARS 15

DON Q GOLD

DRAMBUIE 15

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR

ICE SURGE TROPICAL

ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO

GILBEYS VODKA

WOLFSCHMIDT

WOLFSCHMIDT

SMIRNOFF 100

GORDONS VODKA

PARAMOUNT 100

JAGERMEISTER SPICE

JAILERS PREMIUM TENN WHISKY

JEREMIAH WEED CINNAMON

JEREMIAH WEED SARSAPARILLA

JEREMIAH WEED SPICED

JIM BEAM BLACK

JIM BEAM GHOST

BEAM BROWN RICE

JIM BEAM HARVEST RED WHEAT

JOHN B STETSON

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM

JR JOHNSON MIDNIGHT MOON CRANBERRY

JR JOHNSON MIDNIGHT MOON PEACH

HEDONISM QUINDEC

HIGHLAND PARK DARK ORIGINS

ICE SURGE BERRY

$8.49

$52.49

$6.99

$8.49

$5.99

$4.49

$3.99

$5.49

$10.99

$14.49

$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$24.99

$14.49

$28.49

$28.49

$13.99

$110.99

$11.99

$11.49

$183.27

$47.99

$8.49

CORDIAL

TEQUILA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

CORDIAL

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

BOURBON

SCOTCH

BLEND

BLEND

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

CORDIAL

Product PriceCategory

KAH ANEJO $34.49TEQUILA

KAHLUA MIDNIGHT $8.99RUM



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR
KILBEGGAN

KILCHOMAN LOCH

LADY BLIGH COCONUT

LABEL 5

LARRESINGLE XO

LIL BLACK DRESS BLACK CHERRY VANILLA

LIL BLACK DRESS BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE

LYSHOLM LINIE AQUAVIT

LUXARDO AMARETTO

GRAND MACNISH CINNAMON

MAKERS MARK PHAROH

MAESTRO DOBEL SILVER

MALIBU RED

MALIBU ISLAND SPICED

MARGARITAVILLE ISLAND LIME

MARGARITAVILLE LAST MANGO

MATA HARI ABSINTHE

MCCORMICK GIN

MEDEA

MEIERS 94

MENAGE A TROIS

MICHAEL GODARD VODKA

MIDLETON

MICHAEL COLLINS IRISH

NEW AMSTERDAM COCONUT

NEW RIFF NEW MAKE RYE

$12.99

$53.99

$5.99

$9.99

$52.99

$6.49

$6.49

$16.49

$15.49

$6.99

$44.49

$26.49

$6.99

$7.49

$6.99

$7.49

$21.99

$8.49

$16.49

$11.49

$10.99

$13.99

$169.99

$13.99

$4.49

$15.49

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

RUM

BLEND

BRANDY

VODKA

VODKA

CORDIAL

CORDIAL

SCOTCH

BOURBON

TEQUILA

RUM

RUM

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

CORDIAL

GIN

VODKA

GIN

VODKA

VODKA

SCOTCH

SCOTCH

VODKA

BOURBON

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR
NO. 209 SAUVIGNON BLANC

NUTLIQUOR PEANUT BUTTER

PADDY DEVILS APPLE

Product PriceCategory

PARAMOUNT DRAGON FRUIT

PARAMOUNT BUBBLE

PARAMOUNT WHITE

PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON XO CAFE DARK

PELIGROSO CINNAMON

PERMAFROST

PIEHOLE APPLE PIE

PINNACLE KIWI STRAWBERRY

PINNACLE WHIPPED

PINNACLE WHIPPED ORANGE

PINNACLE PUMPKIN PIE

PINNACLE RAINBOW SHERBET

PINNACLE POMEGRANATE

PINNACLE PECAN PIE

PINNACLE HABANERO

PORTSIDE WHITE

PRICHARDS FINE RUM

PRICHARDS SINGLE MALT

PROOF 105

QUEEN ANNE

PURA VIDA SILVER

$30.49

$10.99

$10.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$31.99

$8.99

$16.49

$13.49

$16.49

$8.49

$7.49

$4.49

$7.49

$7.49

$9.99

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$22.61

$19.99

$27.49

$3.99

$6.99

$24.49

GIN

VODKA

SCOTCH

VODKA

VODKA

RUM

CORDIAL

CORDIAL

CORDIAL

TEQUILA

VODKA

BOURBON

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

RUM

RUM

SCOTCH

VODKA

SCOTCH

TEQUILA



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR
REBEL RESERVE CHERRY

REBEL RESERVE HONEY

RED STAG HONEY TEA

RIAZUL PLATA

RICH & RARE APPLE

ROBERSONS TENN CARAMEL

ROGUE HAZELNUT RUM

ROGUE MALT WHISKEY

RUSSIAN STANDARD GOLD

SAILOR JERRY

SAUZA BLUE REPOSADO

SAUZA HORNITOS HONEY

SCAPA SKIREN

STILLHOUSE CINNAMON

6TH ELEMENT CITRUS VODKA

SEAGRAMS RED BERRY

SX CHACHACHA

1775 COLONIAL RESERVE

SMIRNOFF SOURS FRUIT PUNCH

SMIRNOFF SOURS WATERMELON

SMIRNOFF GRAPEFRUIT

SMIRNOFF CRAN APPLE

SKYY CRISP APPLE

SHADY VAL ORANGE

STILLHOUSE ORIGINAL

STILLHOUSE PEACH TEA

$9.99

$9.99

$11.49

$27.49

$6.49

$10.99

$20.99

$27.49

$17.99

$3.99

$10.99

$14.99

$41.99

$12.99

$14.98

$6.49

$21.99

$16.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.49

$7.49

$10.49

$7.99

$11.99

$12.99

CORDIAL

CORDIAL

BOURBON

TEQUILA

CANADIAN

BOURBON

RUM

BLEND

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

CORDIAL

SCOTCH

BOURBON

VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

RUM

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

BOURBON

BOURBON

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR
SVEDKA GRAPEFRUIT JALAPENO $6.99

SKYY TEXAS GRAPEFRUIT $10.49

SKYY VANILLA BEAN $10.49

SKYY PACIFIC BLUEBERRY $10.49

SMOKED SALMON $16.49

SMOKE $10.99

SMIRNOFF SORBET STRAWBERRY $7.49

SMIRNOFF WHITE PEACH $7.49

SKYY PASSION FRUIT $10.99

SKYY MOSCOTO $11.49

SMOOTH AMBLER $20.49

SOUTHERN COMFORT FIERY PEPPER $8.99

SPICEBOX CANADIAN SPICED WHSKY $10.99

Product PriceCategory

ST CLAIRE GREEN TEA $11.49

SMIRNOFF SORBET LEMON $7.49

SMIRNOFF MANGO SORBET $7.49

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY SORBET $7.49

SMIRNOFF ROOT BEER FLOAT $7.49

SMIRNOFF CINNAMON-SUGAR $7.49

SMIRNOFF WILD HONEY $7.49

SVEDKA ORANGE CREAM POP $6.99

SVEDKA STRAWBERRY COLADA $6.49

SX CALYPSO RUM $16.49

SX CHACHACHA TEQUILA $16.49

STOLICHNAYA HOT $11.49

STOLICHNAYA STICKI $11.49

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

CORDIAL

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

GIN

BOURBON

CANADIAN

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

VODKA

VODKA



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR

STOLICHNAYA CHOC RAZBERI $11.49VODKA

STOLICHNAYA RAZBERI $10.99VODKA

STOLICHNAYA VANIL $16.99VODKA

SVEDKA COLADA $10.46VODKA

TEQ OCHO PLATA $24.99TEQUILA

TIERRAS BLANCO $16.49TEQUILA

TIRAMISU $12.49CORDIAL

THREE OLIVE RANGTANG $8.99VODKA

THREE  OLIVE DUDE $8.99VODKA

THREE  OLIVE DUDE $15.99VODKA

THREE  OLIVE SMORES $6.99VODKA

THREE  OLIVE WHIP $6.99VODKA

THREE  OLIVES JACKED APPLE $8.99VODKA

TERREMOTO CHURROS $8.99CORDIAL

TERREMOTO JALAPENO LIME $8.99CORDIAL

TERREMOTO MEXICAN BREW $9.49CORDIAL

TULLAMORE DEW PHOENIX $30.49SCOTCH

UV VODKA $6.99VODKA

UV CANDY BAR $6.99VODKA

UV RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT $6.99VODKA

VEEV ACAI LIQUEUR $16.49CORDIAL

WHITETAIL CARAMEL WHISKEY $8.99BOURBON

WILD TURKEY SPICED $10.49BOURBON

WILDCAT $10.99VODKA

WINDSOR CANADIAN BLACK CHERRY $6.99CANADIAN

Product PriceCategory



LAST CALL LIQUOR LAST CALL LIQUOR
ZWACK KOSHER SLIVOVITZ $10.99BRANDY

ZING RED VELVET $13.99VODKA

ZYR RUSSIAN VODKA $15.49VODKA

Product PriceCategory


